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Thomas O. Obisesan . .
M.D., M.P.H,FAAFP. | Chairperson | Neurodegeneration; Geriatrics; Medicine
. Public Health Research
tobisesan@howard.edu
Peter A. Sola . - . Educational
Ph.D. Chain;)c:rson Izgitllrlxgtgfls(;f gllllgzg:)(i?c?rl Administration and
psola@howard.edu Policy
Rl Vo g Nutritional Biochemistry; Obstetrics and
L3Ryl Member Endocrinology; Human Genetics Gynecolo
bahluwalia@howard.edu BY; yn &y
Health, Human
Vernon Bond, Jr. Ed.D. Member Exercise Physiology Performance and
v_bond@howard.edu Leisure Studies
Robert L. Copeland, Ph.D. Member Pharmacology & Drug Pharmacology
ricopeland@howard.edu Development
Hassan Brim Genetics, Molecular Biology,
Ph.D. Member Cancer research and Pathology
hbrim@howard.edu Microbiology .
Veronica A. Clarke-Tasker .
Ph.D., RN., M.BA,M.P.H. | Alternate HIV/AIDS; Oncology & Adult Nursing
Education; Nursing Education
vclarke-tasker@howard.edu
Faria F. Farhat, . .
M.D. Member InfectlousIgizf'zii’tli‘;iatment and Internal Medicine
fifarhat@howard.edu S
Roderick Harrison Urban Sociology, Stratification,
Ph.D. Voting Social Inequality: Race, Class, Research Regulatory
rjharrison@howard.edu Member and Gender Studies and Research Compliance
Methods and Statistics
‘/'3111;1?1\}41 (;’rtlf)ln Colr‘[ilglsl:)?llty Law and Public Health Non-Affiliated
alicia@thrivedc.org
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Sara L. Horton . e
M.D. Alternate Hematology ,I(:)r?:l(silogy ; Clinical Hematology/Oncology
S _Horton@Howard.edu
Yasmine M. Kanaan, Ph.D. Breast cancer and Anticancer
ymkanaan@howard.edu Member Drug Discovery Mlcrtoblology
Leslie S. Jones
M.D. Alternate Glaucoma Ophthalmology
1 s jones@Howard.edu
Lalita Kaul . .
Ph.D. Member Nutritional Biochemistry Caunuliiyzts Family
Medicine
lkaul@Howard.edu
Brian E. Laurence General Dentistry; Oral
D.D.S,, Ph.D. Alternate Epidemiology; Behavioral and Dentistry
blaurence@Howard.edu Social Research
Krishnan Narasimhan
M.D. . - Community and
knarasimhan@Howard.edu Alternate Evidence-based Medicine Family Medicine
Evaristus Nwulia Adult Psychiatry; Adolescent Psychiatry and
M.D. Member . o . .
. Substance Addiction Behavioral Sciences
enwulia@Howard.edu
Norma Nager
Alternate
LA . Community De;rpographgr Non-Affiliated
normanager@gmail.com Liai Writing/Editing
iaison
Denise M. Scott . . . Pediatrics and Child
Ph.D. Member Genetics Ofc‘?)llfgg;lil;m’ Genetics Health
d _m scott2@Howard.edu g Human Genetics
Teletia R. Taylor
Ph.D. Member Behavioral Medicine; Stress Medicine
t r_taylor@howard.edu Management; Cancer Research
Anthony Wutoh, Ph.D., Pharmacy Sciences; ..
R.Ph.D. Alternate Pharmacoepidemiology; Aglril?g;:]tr?;gze
awutoh@Howard.edu HIV/AIDS; Health Services .
Pharmacy Sciences
Research
Vernetta Young, Ph.D. - - Sociology
vyoung@howard.edu Alternate Cnmmolog}é,e\r’llggmology and
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Broderick E. Eribo, Ph.D., Chair Microbiologist, research Biology
beribo@howard.edu interest in the area of

applied and environmental

microbiology
Jacqueline Smith, Ph.D., Vice | Vice Chair | Gerontology, Social School of Social
jsmith2984@comcast.net Research, Practice Work
jsmith@howard.edu Research, Social Work

Technology, Black Families

and Religion
Alfonso L. Campbell, Ph.D., Member Neuropsychology Psychology
acampbell@howard.edu
Angela D. Ferguson, Ph.D., Member Counseling Psychology Human
Member Development and
adferguson@howard.edu Psychoeducational

Studies

Roderick J. Harrison, Ph.D. ex-officio Urban Sociology, Research
rjharrison@howard.edu Stratification, Social Regulatory

Inequality: Race, Class, and | Compliance

Gender Studies and

Research

Methods and Statistics
Debra Roberts, Ph.D. Member Developmental Psychology
ddroberts@howard.edu Cultural identity;

Psychosocial outcomes for

children and adolescents
Carlos Rodriguez, Ph.D. Community | Principal Research Non-Affiliated

Liaison Scientist, American

Institutes for Research
Joan Straumanis, Ph.D. Community | Science Research Non-Affiliated
joanstraumanis@earthlink.net | Liaison Management
Dawn G. Williams, Ph.D., Member Educational Research Educational
dgwilliams@howard.edu and Qualitative Research Administration

and Policy
Vernetta D. Young, Ph.D., Member Criminology, Victimology | Sociology
vyoung@howard.edu and Gender
Norma Nager, Ph.D. Community | Demographer Non-Affiliated
normanager@gmail.com Liaison Writing /Editing
Alternate




